
LOT 1 BLOCK 5 ELM ACRES S/D.

(DC 1230-468; ROBERT HENRY

WESTON LESLIE/WESTON JUANITA
129 SE LEMON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08372-000
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269,333
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HX HB 13 144,245
0

269,333
0

269,633

1261/2078 9/19/2013 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HELEN JO HUMPHRIES FK

LESLIE & JUANITA WE
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000047668 Roof Replacement 8,500 07/14/2023

000042422 Electrical Servic 0 07/27/2021

2014HX Base Yr

129 SE LEMON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,646 113.7600 127.41 337,127 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2248

BAS 2,248 100 2,248 186,172

FGR 441 55 243 20,125

FOP 54 30 16 1,325

FST 195 55 107 8,861

UST 72 45 32 2,650

3,010 2,646 219,133

BAS= W38 UST= N12 W6 S12 E6$ W29 S39 E24 FOP= E6 N9 W6 S9$ N9
E6 S4 E31 FGR=  E21 N21 W21 S21$ N21 E6 FST= E15N13 W15 S13$
N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

8,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


